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DVLA Contract Let Procurement Programme - Engagement Partner 

(Tranche 2) Pre- Market Engagement 

Company Contact Details   

Company Attendees  Email Address 

ACTICA Consulting Limited Robin Davis Opportunities@actica.co.uk 

Admoneo Mark Thomas mark.thomas@admoneo.co.uk  

Admoneo Ian Wallace Ian.wallace@admoneo.co.uk  

Amor Group Iain Cherry  iain.cherry@amorgroup.com  

Atkins Management Consulting Darron Cox mc.leads@atkinsglobal.com  

Atkins Management Consulting Lance McMahon mc.leads@atkinsglobal.com  

Atos Andy Daniels andrew.daniels@atos.net  

Avaya Marie Hamilton hamilton9@avaya.com  

BAE Systems Detica Vicki Saward Vicki.Saward@Detica.com  

Bull Paul McDonald paul.mcdonald@bull.co.uk  

Capgemini Christopher Gravestock christopher.gravestock@capgemini.com  

Capgemini Sophie Errington sophie.errington@capgemini.com  

CGI Group Steve Lloyd steve.c.lloyd@cgi.com  

CGI Group Steven Littlefair steven.littlefair@cgi.com  

CMC Partnership Rhiannon Cooke Rhiannon.Cooke@cmcpartnership.com  

CMC Partnership Chris Moore Chris.Moore@cmcpartnership.com  

Computacenter (UK) Ltd Andrew Jackson  Andrew.X.Jackson@computacenter.com  

Computacenter (UK) Ltd Hugh Smith Hugh.Smith@computacenter.com  

Deloitte LLP Bhavesh Morar bhmorar@deloitte.co.uk  

Efficio Consulting Ian McNally ian.mcnally@efficioconsulting.com 

Efficio Consulting Rumit Relia Rumit.Relia@efficioconsulting.com  

EMC Computer Systems (UK) Limited Mike Coggins Michael.Coggins@emc.com 

EMC Computer Systems (UK) Limited Mark Newall Mark.newall@emc.com  
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Company Attendees  Email Address 

Equiniti ICS Jill Worth jill.worth@equiniti.com  

Ernst & Young David Morris dmorris1@uk.ey.com  

Ernst & Young Chris Lewis clewis5@uk.ey.com  

F5 Lisa Butler L.Butler@F5.com  

FFW Consulting Hamish Sandison Hamish.sandison@ffw.com 

Fujitsu Sandy Vann sandy.vann@uk.fujitsu.com  

Fujitsu Russell Goodenough russell.goodenough@uk.fujitsu.com  

Hewlett Packard David Condron david.condron@hp.com  

Hewlett Packard Kevin Annis kevin.annis@hp.com  

IBM Andy Hickman Andy_hickman@uk.ibm.com  

Informatica Craig Hilton chilton@informatica.com  

Informatica Paul Warren pwarren@informatica.com  

ISG Information Services Group David Locke david.locke@isg-one.com 

Kodak David Messum david.messum@kodak.com  

KPMG Paul Pugh PSopportunities@kpmg.co.uk 

KPMG Jayesh Dayalji Jayesh.Dayalji@KPMG.co.uk  

Northgate Public Services Mark Brown Mark.brown@northgate-is.com 

Northgate Public Services Nigel Lomas nigel.lomas@northgate-is.com 

PA Consulting John Brunt John.Brunt@PACONSULTING.COM 

PA Consulting Daniel Webster Daniel.Webster@paconsulting.com  

PSS Consultancy Services Ltd Elizabeth Keeble elizabethe-resolve@hotmail.com 

PwC  Consulting Steve Randle Steve.randle@uk.pwc.com  

PwC  Consulting Nicola Tappern Nicola.tappern@uk.pwc.com  

Qinetiq Alfred McCarthy AAMCCARTHY@qinetiq.com  
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Company Attendees  Email Address 

Quantumplus Limited & Virtrium Limited (in 
collaboration) John Duffin John.duffin@virtrium.co.uk 

Quantumplus Limited & Virtrium Limited (in 
collaboration) Luke Cann Luke.cann@quantumplus.co.uk  

Scan Optics Ltd  Henry Francis henryfrancis18@gmail.com  

Scan Optics Ltd  Peter Roper proper@scanoptics.co.uk 

Seba Systems Ltd David Bartholomew dave@sebasystems.co.uk 

Steria Limited Alex Henneberg alex.henneberg@steria.co.uk  

Virgin Media Phil Gibson phil.gibson@virginmedia.co.uk. 
Virgin Media Julie Day julie.day2@virginmedia.co.uk  

Xceed Group John Casserly john.casserly@xceedgroup.com 
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